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Administration opens Monday 8th January  

Senior Leadership on Board 
 & Therapeutic Staff commence 

Monday 15th January 

Teaching staff commence Monday 22nd January 
Heart Days Staff Conference Tues - Wed 23rd – 24th January 

Public holiday – Australia Day Friday 26th January 

Students commence Wednesday 31st January 

Orientation One Monday 5th February 

Regional Day – Pupil Free Wednesday 28th February 

All Staff Training Days – Pupil Free Thurs - Fri 29th Feb – 1st Mar 

Public holiday – Labour Day Monday 4th March  
Orientation Two Tuesday 5th March  

Term 1 ends  Thursday 28th March  

Public Holiday - Good Friday Friday 29th March  

Public Holiday - Easter Monday Monday 1st April 
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Term 2 starts 
Regional Day – Pupil Free 

Monday 15th April 

Students commence Tuesday 16th April 

Orientation Three - External Monday 22nd April 

Anzac Day Public Holiday Thursday 25th April 

Heart day Conference  Wednesday  15th May 

All Staff Training Days – Pupil Free Thurs - Fri 16 – 17th May 

Orientation 4 - Internal Monday 20 May 

WA Day Public Holiday Monday 3rd June 
Term 2 ends  Friday 28th June 
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Term 3 starts 
Regional Day – Pupil Free 

Monday 15th July 

Students commence Tuesday 16th of July 

Orientation 5 – External  Monday 22nd July 

Regional Day – Pupil Free Wednesday 14th August 

College Training -Pupil Free Thurs - Fri 15th – 16th Aug 

Orientation 6 – Internal Monday 19 August 

Term 3 ends  Friday 20th September 
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Term 4 starts 
Regional Day – Pupil Free 

Monday 7th October  

Students commence Tuesday 8th October 

Orientation 7 – Internal Monday 28th October 

Regional Day – Pupil Free Wednesday 6th November 
College Training -Pupil Free Thurs - Fri 7th – 8th Nov 

Awards Nights Week 9 2nd – 6th Dec 

Students finish  Friday 6th December 

Teaching staff finish Tuesday 10th December 

Student Services staff finish Thursday 12th December 

Administration closes Friday 13th December  

 


